



Account Title
ZARSHEED KHAN

Account Number
12900106346606

IBAN
PK37MEZN0012900106346606

Scan Code

Currency
Pakistan Rupee(PKR)

From Date
20Dec 2025

To Date
12Jan 2026

Opening Balance
PKR76.46

Closing Balance
PKR1,723.46

Address
C-25 SOBRA CITY TARBELA DAM TEHSIL GH
DIST HARIPUR PAKISTAN



Booking Date	Description	Credit	Debit	Available Balance
24Dec 2025	Remittance from ZARSHEED KHAN SHAMS KHAN- XXXX2050 STAN(529282)	+ PKR7,438.00		PKR7,514.46
24Dec 2025	Charges Taxes Plus FED - STAN(147569)		- PKR7.00	PKR7,507.46
24Dec 2025	Money Transferred to ERUM ZARSHEED- XXXXALAH STAN(147569)		- PKR7,500.00	PKR7.46
30Dec 2025	Remittance from ZARSHEED KHAN SHAMS KHAN- XXXX2050 STAN(273285)	+ PKR37,174.00		PKR37,181.46
30Dec 2025	Charges Taxes Plus FED - STAN(616505)		- PKR3.00	PKR37,178.46
30Dec 2025	Money Transferred to ERUM ZARSHEED- XXXXALAH STAN(616505)		- PKR3,700.00	PKR33,478.46
30Dec 2025	Charges Taxes Plus FED - STAN(007962)		- PKR33.00	PKR33,445.46
30Dec 2025	Money Transferred to ERUM ZARSHEED- XXXXALAH STAN(007962)		- PKR33,000.00	PKR445.46



Booking Date	Description	Credit	Debit	Available Balance
31Dec 2025	Raast P2P Fund transfer- - from KAINAT KHAN RAAST PYxxx3450 XYZ4b142470bdd841c3932761bfbfd59dacc	+ PKR50,000.00		PKR50,445.46
02Jan 2026	Charges Taxes Plus FED - STAN(916199)		- PKR25.00	PKR50,420.46
02Jan 2026	Money Transferred to SHAMSHER KHAN-XXXXETRO STAN(916199)		- PKR50,000.00	PKR420.46
05Jan 2026	Bill Paid TELENOR PREPAID 03465579453 STAN (856428)		- PKR400.00	PKR20.46
06Jan 2026	Remittance from ZARSHEED KHAN SHAMS KHAN- XXXX2050 STAN(349952)	+ PKR7,436.00		PKR7,456.46
06Jan 2026	Charges Taxes Plus FED - STAN(533471)		- PKR7.00	PKR7,449.46
06Jan 2026	Money Transferred to ERUM ZARSHEED- XXXXALAH STAN(533471)		- PKR7,000.00	PKR449.46
09Jan 2026	Remittance from JINGLE PAY LIMITED-XXXX0011 STAN(262471)	+ PKR14,869.00		PKR15,318.46
09Jan 2026	Charges Taxes Plus FED - STAN(081796)		- PKR15.00	PKR15,303.46
09Jan 2026	Money Transferred to ERUM ZARSHEED- XXXXALAH STAN(081796)		- PKR15,000.00	PKR303.46
12Jan 2026	Remittance from ZARSHEED KHAN SHAMS KHAN- XXXX2050 STAN(026987)	+ PKR111,530.00		PKR111,833.46
12Jan 2026	Charges Taxes Plus FED - STAN(582482)		- PKR100.00	PKR111,733.46



Booking Date	Description	Credit	Debit	Available Balance
12Jan 2026	Money Transferred to SHAMSHER KHAN-XXXXETRO STAN(582482)		- PKR100,000.00	PKR11,733.46
12Jan 2026	Charges Taxes Plus FED - STAN(113306)		- PKR10.00	PKR11,723.46
12Jan 2026	Money Transferred to ERUM ZARSHEED- XXXXALAH STAN(113306)		- PKR10,000.00	PKR1,723.46